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DATE(S) TIME VENUE 

28.06.2017 
to 

3.07.2017 

3:00 p.m. 
 to  

4:00 p.m. 

I B.Sc. Classroom 
E.M.G Yadava Women’s College 

Nature of the Activity Bridge Course 

Title Physics Knowledge 

Convener  

Mrs.S.Puvaneswari 
Head & Assistant Professor of Physics 
EMGYWC 

In charge Staff  

Ms.R.Kokila 
Assistant Professor of Physics 
EMGYWC 

No. of Participants Students: 43 

 

BRIDGE COURSE ON “PHYSICS KNOWLEDGE” 

Objectives: 

 The session focused on enhancing students’ understanding of the basic 
concepts in Physics. 

Programme Outcome: 

 The programme enabled students to gain knowledge of fundamental concepts 
and terms used in Physics, preparing them for further studies. 
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Enclosures:  
a. Invitation: 
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a. Nominal Roll of Participants: 
1. Student participants of EMGYWC: 

Bridge Course on “Physics Knowledge” 
28.06.2017 to 30.07.2017 

S.No. REGISTER 
NO. 

NAME DEPARTMENT 

1 R. Abhinaya 17PHY01 PHYSICS 

2 K. Abitha 17PHY02 PHYSICS 

3 P. Alageswari 17PHY03 PHYSICS 

4 M. Alagunatchiyar 17PHY04 PHYSICS 

5 M. Bhavithra 17PHY07 PHYSICS 

6 S. Devi 17PHY08 PHYSICS 

7 J. Dhanuja 17PHY09 PHYSICS 

8 S. Fathima Furjana 17PHY10 PHYSICS 

9 C. Gajalakshmi 17PHY11 PHYSICS 

10 S. Heeba Nasrin 17PHY14 PHYSICS 

11 A. Malini 17PHY21 PHYSICS 

12 M. Mariammal 17PHY22 PHYSICS 

13 S. Mathumitha 17PHY23 PHYSICS 

14 N. Nambulakshmi 17PHY24 PHYSICS 

15 K. Priya 17PHY29 PHYSICS 

16 M. Priyadharshini 17PHY30 PHYSICS 

17 N. Priyanka 17PHY31 PHYSICS 

18 M. Rahumathul Fathima 17PHY32 PHYSICS 

19 R. Ramya Devi 17PHY33 PHYSICS 

20 M. Ramya Shri 17PHY34 PHYSICS 

21 S. Rathika 17PHY35 PHYSICS 

22 S. Saipreethi 17PHY36 PHYSICS 

23 R. Selva Nayaki 17PHY41 PHYSICS 

24 S. Sowmiya 17PHY42 PHYSICS 

25 B. Swathi 17PHY43 PHYSICS 

26 G. Thangeshwari 17PHY44 PHYSICS 

27 J. Thilagavathi 17PHY45 PHYSICS 

28 M. Vidyasri 17PHY46 PHYSICS 

29 M. Yuvasri 17PHY48 PHYSICS 

30 S. Devi 17PHY08 PHYSICS 

31 J. Dhanuja 17PHY09 PHYSICS 

32 S. Fathima Furjana 17PHY10 PHYSICS 

33 C. Gajalakshmi 17PHY11 PHYSICS 

34 S. Heeba Nasrin 17PHY14 PHYSICS 

35 A. Malini 17PHY21 PHYSICS 

36 M. Mariammal 17PHY22 PHYSICS 

37 S. Mathumitha 17PHY23 PHYSICS 

38 N. Nambulakshmi 17PHY24 PHYSICS 
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39 K. Priya 17PHY29 PHYSICS 

40 M. Priyadharshini 17PHY30 PHYSICS 

41 N. Priyanka 17PHY31 PHYSICS 

42 M. Rahumathul Fathima 17PHY32 PHYSICS 

43 R. Ramya Devi 17PHY33 PHYSICS 
 
 

 


